DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
MODEL
NUMBER
DRUM
CAPACITY
OVERALL SIZE
(W x D x H)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
DRUM-RACK-2 (2) 55 GAL. 45" x 30" x 25½" 1,600 60
DRUM-RACK-3 (3) 55 GAL. 71" x 30" x 25½" 2,400 95
MODEL
NUMBER
DRUM ROTATION
METHOD
LIFT
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
HDC-450-60 HAND CRANK 60" 800 604
HDC-450-72 PULL CHAIN 72" 800 659
HDC-450-84 PULL CHAIN 84" 800 709
HDC-450-96 PULL CHAIN 96" 800 798
HDC-DC 12V DC POWER UNIT OPTION 36
HDC-AC 115V AC POWER UNIT OPTION 36
HDC-AIR AIR/OIL OPERATED POWER UNIT OPTION 36
MODEL
NUMBER
ROTATION
METHOD
LIFT
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
HDC-305-60 HAND CRANK 60" 800 483
HDC-305-72 PULL CHAIN 72" 800 517
HDC-305-84 PULL CHAIN 84" 800 552
HDC-305-96 PULL CHAIN 96" 800 572
HDC-DC 12V DC POWER UNIT OPTION 36
HDC-AC 115V AC POWER UNIT OPTION 36
HDC-AIR AIR/OIL OPERATED POWER UNIT OPTION 36
DRUMS MUST BE FULL TO ROTATE AT RATED CAPACITY